
QUEST SOUTHBANK
12-16 Kavanagh Street, Southbank, VIC, 

FIND OUT MORE AT WWW.QUESTSOUTHBANK.COM.AU

Quest Southbank @questapartments Quest Apartment Hotels

TRANSPORT
 
 
 

PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone	
Email	   
Property website	
Reception hours	
Check in/out 	
Car parking	

PROPERTY FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES

(03) 9694 5600

24 hours

questsouthbank@questapartments.com.au

Skybus Airport Express drop off/pick up

The Arts Centre & Hamer Concert Hall

Melbourne Convention Centre

Citilink Freeway access – Power street

Southbank restaurants & Yarra River Promenade

Federation Square

Flinders Street Train Station

Royal Botanic Gardens

Tennis Centre including Rod Laver Arena

Melbourne Airport

Melbourne CBD & retail Shopping

Melbourne Cricket Ground (MCG) & AAMI Park

Crown Entertainment Complex

Sidney Myer Music Bowl

50m

100m

900m

200m

200m

300m

350m

300m

900m

28km

500m

1.4km

500m

300m

Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

www.questsouthbank.com.au

Total number of apartments	 93

•  Complimentary unlimited high speed Wi-Fi  
•  Business centre & services including guest computers. 
•  Onsite restaurant/cafe 
•  Onsite Pantry
•  Well equipped gymnasium & sauna 

•  Cooked/continental breakfast options
•  Room service menu - Local restaurant chargeback 
•  Grocery Pantry shopping 
•  Valet dry cleaning 
•  Complimentary local, national & mobile calls 

•  Natural light, living and dining areas 
•  Fully equipped kitchens and laundry facilities 
•  Nespresso coffee machine & Twining's tea  
•  Apartment controlled air conditioning 
•  Two Bedroom Apartments - two bathrooms 

•  One Bedroom Apartments 
•  One Bedroom Executive Apartments 
•  Two Bedroom Apartments (two bathrooms)
•  Two Bedroom Executive Apartments (two bathrooms)
•  Two Bedroom Deluxe Apartments (two bathrooms)
•  Three Bedroom Deluxe Apartments (two bathrooms)

*Please visit www.questsouthbank.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

Undercover On-site parking (subject to availability)


