



QUEST SOUTHBANK

12-16 Kavanagh Street, Southbank, VIC,

PROPERTY DETAILS

(03) 9694 5600 Telephone

Email questsouthbank@questapartments.com.au

Property website www.questsouthbank.com.au

Reception hours 24 hours

Check in/out Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

Car parking Undercover On-site parking (subject to availability) *Please visit www.questsouthbank.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

PROPERTY FEATURES

- · Complimentary unlimited high speed Wi-Fi
- Business centre & services including guest computers.
- Onsite restaurant/cafe
- · Onsite Pantry
- · Well equipped gymnasium & sauna

PROPERTY SERVICES

- · Cooked/continental breakfast options
- · Room service menu Local restaurant chargeback
- · Grocery Pantry shopping
- · Valet dry cleaning
- · Complimentary local, national & mobile calls

APARTMENT FEATURES

- Natural light, living and dining areas
- Fully equipped kitchens and laundry facilities
- Nespresso coffee machine & Twining's tea
- · Apartment controlled air conditioning
- Two Bedroom Apartments two bathrooms

APARTMENT TYPES

- · One Bedroom Apartments
- One Bedroom Executive Apartments
- Two Bedroom Apartments (two bathrooms)
- Two Bedroom Executive Apartments (two bathrooms)
- Two Bedroom Deluxe Apartments (two bathrooms)
- Three Bedroom Deluxe Apartments (two bathrooms)

Total number of apartments



TRANSPORT

Skybus Airport Express drop off/pick up	50m
Citilink Freeway access – Power street	200m
Flinders Street Train Station	350m
Melbourne Airport	28km

PLACES OF INTEREST

The Arts Centre & Hamer Concert Hall	100m
Southbank restaurants & Yarra River Promenade	200m
Royal Botanic Gardens	300m
Melbourne CBD & retail Shopping	500m
Crown Entertainment Complex	500m
Melbourne Convention Centre	900m
Federation Square	300m
Tennis Centre including Rod Laver Arena	900m
Melbourne Cricket Ground (MCG) & AAMI Park	1.4km
Sidney Myer Music Bowl	300m



@questapartments

in Quest Apartment Hotels

